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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,261.00 $823.20 $437.80  0.70 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.70
20 SPOT Totals: $823.20 $1,261.00 $437.80 

3 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $1.50 $21.00 $19.50 

5 $13,365.70 $8,598.72 $4,766.98  7.45  0.83  0.065 SPOT

 7.45
5 SPOT Totals: $8,598.72 $13,365.70 $4,766.98 

2 $3,611.90 $2,461.16 $1,150.74  2.01  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,573.15 $2,377.77 ($804.62)  0.88  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $476.05 $14.44 $461.61  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $229.45 $20.25 $209.20  0.13  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $342.70 $18.41 $324.29  0.19  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.48
BEST BET Totals: $4,892.03 $6,237.30 $1,345.27 

1 $220.00 $102.00 $118.00  0.12  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,194.40 $2,410.20 $784.20  1.78  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,355.75 $2,725.70 $630.05  1.87  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $794.73 $278.65 $516.08  0.44  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $10.00 $3.25 $6.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $13,927.35 $12,542.40 $1,384.95  7.77  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $129.00 $13.00 $116.00  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $67.51 $13.20 $54.31  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $835.21 $464.80 $370.41  0.47  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $19.55 $7.30 $12.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.54 $0.07 $0.47  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $105.84 $25.65 $80.19  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.63 $0.06 $0.57  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.63 $0.10 $0.53  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $1.93 $1.68 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.64
BONUS BA Totals: $18,588.06 $22,663.07 $4,075.01 

40 $1,615.00 $1,430.00 $185.00  0.90 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.90
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,430.00 $1,615.00 $185.00 

32 $390.00 $230.00 $160.00  0.22 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $230.00 $390.00 $160.00 

4 $194.50 $150.00 $44.50  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $155.60 $120.00 $35.60  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $38.90 $0.00 $38.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $270.00 $389.00 $119.00 

8 $5,744.10 $4,675.50 $1,068.60  3.20  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 3.20
MBPENNY Totals: $4,675.50 $5,744.10 $1,068.60 

2 $2,259.25 $1,417.20 $842.05  1.26  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $7,227.00 $5,976.10 $1,250.90  4.03  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $17,698.60 $13,612.00 $4,086.60  9.87  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $441.05 $291.30 $149.75  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,658.90 $648.00 $1,010.90  0.92  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $880.70 $308.28 $572.42  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $839.07 $291.90 $547.17  0.47  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $807.35 $370.80 $436.55  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $462.04 $205.54 $256.50  0.26  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $42.54 $14.12 $28.42  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $302.84 $635.52 ($332.68)  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $108.10 $3.80 $104.30  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $50.91 $22.80 $28.11  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $321.68 $685.84 ($364.16)  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.46
MEAN GR Totals: $24,483.20 $33,100.03 $8,616.83 

1 $840.52 $664.34 $176.18  0.47  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,783.65 $1,433.23 $350.42  0.99  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $2,362.90 $1,809.27 $553.63  1.32  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,958.10 $4,541.08 $417.02  2.76  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $340.10 $432.60 ($92.50)  0.19  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.73
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,880.52 $10,285.27 $1,404.75 

1 $2.00 $0.01 $1.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $20.01 $0.75 $19.26  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.76 $22.01 $21.25 

8 $1,851.55 $3,601.40 ($1,749.85)  1.03  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.03
PENNY Totals: $3,601.40 $1,851.55 ($1,749.85)

8 $659.38 $674.50 ($15.12)  0.37  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.37
PENY Totals: $674.50 $659.38 ($15.12)

6 $563.25 $164.20 $399.05  0.31  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.31
PIX6 Totals: $164.20 $563.25 $399.05 

1 $753.60 $756.90 ($3.30)  0.42  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,864.02 $1,741.68 $1,122.34  1.60  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,444.11 $11,087.35 $4,356.76  8.61  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,883.07 $1,870.36 $12.71  1.05  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $588.85 $995.69 ($406.84)  0.33  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,472.54 $605.87 $866.67  0.82  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $235.93 $68.30 $167.63  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $417.33 $131.88 $285.45  0.23  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $490.16 $472.16 $18.00  0.27  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $514.91 $588.51 ($73.60)  0.29  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $44.03 $9.00 $35.03  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $288.45 $1,048.35 ($759.90)  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $125.03 $131.00 ($5.97)  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $14.33 $5.65 $8.68  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $321.03 $128.50 $192.53  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.19
Regular Totals: $19,641.20 $25,457.39 $5,816.19 

1 $4,416.18 $3,083.22 $1,332.96  2.46  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $8,266.86 $5,273.80 $2,993.06  4.61  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $1,882.85 $1,625.10 $257.75  1.05  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,363.40 $1,109.90 $253.50  0.76  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $61.25 $46.20 $15.05  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.92
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,138.22 $15,990.54 $4,852.32 

1 $1,241.30 $703.64 $537.66  0.69  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $7,977.59 $7,260.96 $716.63  4.45  0.53  0.02SPOTSPEC

3 $13,049.00 $11,318.65 $1,730.35  7.28  0.58  0.04SPOTSPEC

4 $5,301.55 $4,648.17 $653.38  2.96  0.56  0.02SPOTSPEC

5 $770.30 $302.00 $468.30  0.43  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC
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 15.80
SPOTSPEC Totals: $24,233.42 $28,339.74 $4,106.32 

3 $7,386.15 $5,863.20 $1,522.95  4.12  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $894.00 $1,049.67 ($155.67)  0.50  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $121.50 $31.80 $89.70  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 4.71
SUPERSP Totals: $6,944.67 $8,439.65 $1,494.98 

40 $399.00 $188.00 $211.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.22
TOP S Totals: $188.00 $399.00 $211.00 

8 $2,557.00 $4,742.50 ($2,185.50)  1.43  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.43
VERTABOX Totals: $4,742.50 $2,557.00 ($2,185.50)

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $179,350.98 $144,201.60 $35,149.38 
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